
Lake Chabot – Humane 
Distance: 33.5 miles Climb: 1,400 feet 

Start: Lake Merritt, Children’s Fairyland parking lot 
 
Dir Street/Road At Go Comments
E Bellevue 0 0.6 toward lake
R Grand Ave 0.6 0.1
R El Embarcadero 0.7 0.1
R Lakeshore 0.8 0.8
L E 15th St 1.6 0.2
R 5th Ave 1.8 0.6
L Embarcadero 2.4 1.6
C E 7th St 4.0 0.8
R Fruitvale 4.8 0.5
C Tilden Way 5.3 0.2 after crossing bridge
L Fernside 5.5 1.5
L Bikeway 7.0 1.1 cross street and ride on side walk past yacht club; 

left at bottom of bridge
L Doolittle 8.1 4.7
L Farollon 12.8 0.6
R Wicks 13.4 0.2
L Manor Blvd 13.6 0.5 CHANGE IN ROUTE
L Farnsworth 14.1 0.5
C Floresta 14.6 0.6
C Halcyon Dr 15.2 0.8
L Hesperian 16.0 0.2
BR 150th Ave 16.2 0.1
RG Union gas station 16.3 0.0
R 150th Ave 16.3 0.4
R Foothill Blvd 16.7 0.1
L Fairmont 16.8 1.8
L Lake Chabot Rd 18.6 2.7
R MacArthur Blvd 21.3 0.7
R Foothill Blvd 22.0 0.6
R Stanley 22.6 0.6
R 98th Ave 23.2 0.1
R Golf Links 23.3 0.1 under freeway
L Mountain Blvd 23.4 2.1
L Edwards 25.5 0.2
R Sunnymere 25.7 0.6
C Kuhnle 26.3 0.1 at freeway underpass
L Mountain Blvd 26.4 1.3
L Redwood Rd 27.7 0.4
R Monterey 28.1 1.6
L Park Blvd 29.7 0.8
R Trestle Glen 30.5 1.9
L Lakeshore 32.4 0.3
R El Embarcadero 32.7 0.1
L Grand Ave 32.8 0.6
L Bellevue 33.4 0.1
F Fairyland parking lot 33.5
 

R=right   L=left   BR=bare right   C=name change    RG=regroup    E=east   F=finish 
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